Spring into Security with Aflac's Final Expense Incentive



Bloom with Benefits

This quarter, let the renewing spirit of spring inspire you to secure not just financial rewards, but peace of mind for the families you serve. From April 1, 2024, to June 30, 2024, Aflac offers you the chance to be more than a provider; be a protector with our Final Expense policies.

Recognition:

Place a policy and you will be listed in our - "Aflac Leader Board"

Place 10 apps and receive a Distinguished Sales Award

Reward	Earn
Place 3 policies	\$200
Place 6 policies	\$500
Place 10 policies	\$1,000

Cultivating Success:

- Rewards are disbursed the month following the contest's conclusion, ensuring your hard work is recognized swiftly.
- We value the longevity of support you provide; thus, policies must remain active in order to count towards your total.
- Eligibility hinges on active agent status and compliance with Aflac's standards of excellence.

Blossom this Spring with Aflac's Q2 Incentive: Earn Extra Cash and Gain Recognition!



For Agent Use Only. Not For Distribution.

General Program details and rules:

© 2024 Aflac Incorporated Confidential and Proprietary. This content contains information and material that is owned by Aflac and/or its licensors, and is protected by applicable intellectual property and other laws, including but not limited to copyright. By accessing, you agree not to modify, loan, sell, distribute, or create derivative works based on these materials. Any use not specifically permitted herein is strictly prohibited and may subject you to civil and criminal penalties. Aflac Final Expense Whole Life Insurance may not be available in all states. Aflac Final Expense Whole Life Insurance coverage is underwritten by Tier One Insurance Company, a subsidiary of Aflac Incorporated, and is administered by Aetna Life Insurance Company.

Aflac | Tier One | WWHQ | 1932 Wynnton Road | Columbus, GA 31999